Profec Overschuifflens PVC-U
50 mm 16bar DN4O grijs
PN10/16 (0110922)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Geschikt voor

Geschikt voor

Maat

Bout

Verpakking

DN

Binnen @

Flens

Buiten @

Gewicht

Dikte

Werkdruk

Boorgat

Gaten

grijs

PVC-U

0110903

0169839

50 mm

70 st.

40

62 mm

PN10/16

150 mm

0.225 kg

16 mm

16 bar

18 mm

4
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AFMETINGEN

@Di-1 62 mm
PCD 110 mm
0 18 mm
Db 150 mm
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